
Hurling
Wk. 

No.
Day Feile Dates U14 U16 U18 U12 U10 U8 National Tain Leagues Academy County U17

Mon 26th February 

Tues 27th February 

Wed 28th February 

Thurs 29th February

Fri 1st March

Sat 2rd March Academy
Sun 3rd March

Mon 4th March

Tues 5th March

Wed 6th March

Thurs 7th March

Fri 8th March

Sat 9th March Round 1 League Academy
Sun 10th March Round 1 League
Mon 11th March

Tues 12th March

Wed 13th March

Thurs 14th March

Fri 15th March

Sat 16th March Development League Development League Academy
Sun 17th March

Mon 18th March

Tues 19th March

Wed 20th March

Thurs 21st March Round 1 League
Fri 22nd March

Sat 23rd March Round 2 League Academy
Sun 24th March Round 2 League
Mon 25th March

Tues 26th March

Wed 27th March

Thurs 28th March Round 2 League
Fri 29th March Development League
Sat 30th March Development League U16 Blitz Academy
Sun 31st March Development League
Mon 1st April

Tues 2nd April

Wed 3rd April

Thurs 4th April

Fri 5th April Development League
Sat 6th April Development League Academy
Sun 7th April Development League
Mon 8th April Round 3 League U16
Tues 9th April Round 3 League
Wed 10th April Spring Grading
Thurs 11th April Round 3 League

Fri 12th April Development League Spring Grading Roscommon Home
Sat 13th April Development League Academy
Sun 14th April Development League
Mon 15th April Round 4 League U16
Tues 16th April Round 4 League
Wed 17th April Spring Grading
Thurs 18th April Round 4 League

Fri 19th April Development League Development League Spring Grading
Sat 20th April Hurling Feile Mayo Academy
Sun 21st April Development League
Mon 22nd April Round 5 Leagues U16
Tues 23rd April Round 5 League
Wed 24th April Spring Grading
Thurs 25th April Round 5 League

Fri 26th April Development League Spring Grading Galway Away
Sat 27th April Development League Academy
Sun 28th April Development League U18 Blitz
Mon 29th April Round 6 League U16
Tues 30th April Round 6 League
Wed 1st May

Thurs 2nd May Round 6 League
Fri 3rd May Development League Leitrim Home
Sat 4th May Development League Go-Games Academy
Sun 5th May U14 Blitz
Mon 6th May County Feile
Tues 7th May Round 7 League
Wed 8th May Spring Grading
Thurs 9th May County Feile

Fri 10th May Development League Spring Grading Sligo Away
Sat 11th May Development League Go-Games Academy
Sun 12th May Development League
Mon 13th May U14 
Tues 14th May Round 7 League Semi-Finals
Wed 15th May Spring Grading
Thurs 16th May Round 7 League

Fri 17th May Play-Off Development League Spring Grading Connacht Semi - Final
Sat 18th May Development League Go-Games Academy
Sun 19th May Play-Off U16 + Dev U16 Finals
Mon 20th May U14
Tues 21st May Semi-Finals Finals (Neutral Venues)
Wed 22nd May

Thurs 23rd May Semi- Finals
Fri 24th May Development League Connacht Final
Sat 25th May Development League Go-Games Academy
Sun 26th May Development League U18 Blitz
Mon 27th May U14
Tues 28th May Finals (Neutral Venues)
Wed 29th May Spring Grading
Thurs 30th May Finals (Neutral Venues)

Fri 31st May Spring Grading
Sat 1st June Development League Go-Games Academy
Sun 2nd June Development Leagues
Mon 3rd June Exam Break U14
Tues 4th June Exam Break
Wed 5th June Exam Break Spring Grading
Thurs 6th June Exam Break

Fri 7th June Exam Break Spring Grading AIQF
Sat 8th June Exam Break Go-Games Academy AIQF
Sun 9th June Exam Break AIQF
Mon 10th June Exam Break
Tues 11th June Exam Break    
Wed 12th June Exam Break
Thurs 13th June Exam Break

Fri 14th June Exam Break
Sat 15th June Exam Break Go Games Blitz U14 Finals Academy
Sun 16th June Exam Break
Mon 17th June Exam Break
Tues 18th June Exam Break
Wed 19th June Exam Break Summer League
Thurs 20th June Exam Break

Fri 21st June Exam Break Summer League
Sat 22nd June Hurling Feile Final Go Games Blitz Academy AI Semi-finals
Sun 23rd June Exam Break AI Semi-finals
Mon 24th June Exam Break Divisional Rd. 1
Tues 25th June Exam Break Divisional 1
Wed 26th June Exam Break Summer League
Thurs 27th June Exam Break Divisional Rd. 1

Fri 28th June Exam Break Summer League
Sat 29th June Football Feile Final Go-Games Academy
Sun 30th June

Mon 1st July Divisional Rd. 2
Tues 2nd July Divisional 2
Wed 3rd July Summer League
Thurs 4th July Divisional Rd. 2

Fri 5th July Summer League
Sat 6th July Go-Games Academy All Ireland Final
Sun 7th July

Mon 8th July Divisional Rd. 3
Tues 9th July Divisional 3
Wed 10th July

Thurs 11th July Divisional Rd. 3
Fri 12th July

Sat 13th July Go-Games Academy
Sun 14th July U18 Blitz
Mon 15th July Divisional Rd. 4
Tues 16th July Championship 
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County Team
Training and Matches.............2024
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Underage Football
Leagues, Championship & Competitions

Go Games & Blitzes
Days



Wed 17th July Summer League
Thurs 18th July Divisional Rd. 4

Fri 19th July Summer League
Sat 20th July Go-Games Academy
Sun 21st July

Mon 22nd July Championship
Tues 23rd July Championship
Wed 24th July Summer League
Thurs 25th July Championship

Fri 26th July Summer League
Sat 27th July Go-Games Blitz Academy
Sun 28th July

Mon 29th July Championship
Tues 30th July Championship
Wed 31st July Summer League
Thurs 1st August Championship

Fri 2nd August Summer League
Sat 3rd August Go-Games Blitz Academy
Sun 4th August

Mon 5th August

Tues 6th August

Wed 7th August

Thurs 8th August

Fri 9th August

Sat 10th August Academy
Sun 11th August U18 Blitz
Mon 12th August Championship
Tues 13th August Championship Semi Final 
Wed 14th August Summer League
Thurs 15th August Championship

Fri 16th August Summer League
Sat 17th August Go-Games Academy
Sun 18th August

Mon 19th August Play-off
Tues 20th August Finals
Wed 21st August Summer League
Thurs 22nd August Play-off

Fri 23rd August Summer League
Sat 24th August Go-Games Academy
Sun 25th August

Mon 26th August Semi-Finals
Tues 27th August

Wed 28th August Summer League
Thurs 29th August Semi-Finals

Fri 30th August Summer League
Sat 31st August Go-Games Academy
Sun 1st September

Mon 2nd Septembe 5.30pm/7.00pm Championship Finals
Tues 3rd September 5.30pm/7.00pm Championship Finals
Wed 4th September 5.30pm/7.00pm Championship Finals
Thurs 5th September 5.30pm/7.00pm Championship Finals

Fri 6th September 5.30pm/7.00pm Championship Finals
Sat 7th September 5.30pm/7.00pm Championship Finals Go-Games Academy
Sun 8th September

Mon 9th September

Tues 10th 

Wed 11th 

Thurs 12th 

Fri 13th 

Sat 14th U13 B Grading League County Blitz Academy
Sun 15th U15 A Grading League
Mon 16th 

Tues 17th 

Wed 18th 

Thurs 19th 

Fri 20th 

Sat 21st September U13 A Grading League County Blitz Academy
Sun 22nd U15 B Grading League U17 Grading League
Mon 23rd 

Tues 24th 

Wed 25th 

Thurs 26th 

Fri 27th 

Sat 28th U13 B Grading League Academy
Sun 29th U15 A Grading Leagues
Mon 30th 

Tues 1st October

Wed 2nd October

Thurs 3rd October

Fri 4th October

Sat 5th October U13 A Grading Leagues Academy
Sun 6th October U15 B Grading League U17 Grading Leagur
Mon 7th October

Tues 8th October

Wed 9th October

Thurs 10th October

Fri 11th October

Sat 12th October U13 A Grading League Academy
Sun 13th October U15 B Grading League U17 Grading League
Mon 14th October

Tues 15th October

Wed 16th October

Thurs 17th October

Fri 18th October

Sat 19th October U13 B Grading League Academy
Sun 20th October U15 B Grading League U17 Grading League 
Mon 21st October

Tues 22nd October

Wed 23rd October

Thurs 24th October

Fri 25th October Connacht QF
Sat 26th October U13 A Grading League Academy
Sun 27th October U15 A Grading League
Mon 28th October

Tues 29th October Connacht Semi-Final
Wed 30th October

Thurs 31st October

Fri 1st November Connacht Final
Sat 2nd November Academy
Sun 3rd November U13 B Grading League U15 A Grading League
Mon 4th November

Tues 5th November

Wed 6th November

Thurs 7th November

Fri 8th November

Sat 9th November Academy
Sun 10th Novembe

Mon 11th Novembe

Tues 12th Novembe

Wed 13th Novembe

Thurs 14th Novembe

Fri 15th Novembe

Sat 16th Novembe

Sun 17th Novembe

Mon 18th Novembe

Tues 19th Novembe

Wed 20th Novembe

Thurs 21st Novembe

Fri 22nd Novembe

Sat 23rd Novembe

Sun 24th Novembe

Mon 25th Novembe

Tues 26th Novembe

Wed 27th Novembe

Thurs 28th Novembe

Fri 29th Novembe

Sat 30th Novembe

Sun
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